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SEZIONI STATO DI PROGETTO nn.13-22

COMMITTENTE:
COMUNE DI PECCIOLI

TAVOLA

09

LEGENDA

Profilo stato attuale

Profilo stato di progetto

153.55

151.58

150.16

148.97

146.88

145.27

144.55

146.00

147.83

149.65

QT.RIF. 148.00

SEZIONE N. : 13
DIST.PROG. : 218.500
DIST.PREC. : 18.550
DIST.SUCC. : 23.200

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 145.00

SEZIONE N. : 14
DIST.PROG. : 241.700
DIST.PREC. : 23.200
DIST.SUCC. : 16.350

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 145.00

SEZIONE N. : 15
DIST.PROG. : 258.050
DIST.PREC. : 16.350
DIST.SUCC. : 14.300

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 142.00

SEZIONE N. : 16
DIST.PROG. : 272.350
DIST.PREC. : 14.300
DIST.SUCC. : 24.650

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 140.00

SEZIONE N. : 17
DIST.PROG. : 297.000
DIST.PREC. : 24.650
DIST.SUCC. : 19.050

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 140.00

SEZIONE N. : 18
DIST.PROG. : 316.050
DIST.PREC. : 19.050
DIST.SUCC. : 19.150

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 138.00

SEZIONE N. : 19
DIST.PROG. : 335.250
DIST.PREC. : 19.200
DIST.SUCC. : 23.700

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 135.00

SEZIONE N. : 20
DIST.PROG. : 358.950
DIST.PREC. : 23.700
DIST.SUCC. : 16.700

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 140.00

SEZIONE N. : 21
DIST.PROG. : 375.650
DIST.PREC. : 16.700
DIST.SUCC. : 23.150

QUOTE TERRENO
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QT.RIF. 145.00

SEZIONE N. : 22
DIST.PROG. : 398.800
DIST.PREC. : 23.150

QUOTE TERRENO
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TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

3.00
3.05

18.60

4.00
0.80
0.48
0.32

Scarpate 1.90

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

3.04
4.00

18.60

4.00
0.80
0.48
0.32

Scarpate 2.00

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

2.80
4.15

13.60

4.00
0.80
0.48
0.32

Scarpate 1.55

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

2.74
3.60

10.80

4.00
0.80
0.48
0.32

Scarpate 1.45

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

2.70
5.32

11.95

4.00
0.80
0.48
0.32

Scarpate 1.25

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

3.05
4.43

15.35

4.18
0.84
0.50
0.33

Scarpate 1.85

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

3.75
6.40

38.10

4.40
0.88
0.53
0.35

Scarpate 2.65

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

4.15
8.55

57.21

4.40
0.88
0.53
0.35

Scarpate 3.20

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

4.00
7.60

34.20

4.28
0.86
0.51
0.34

Scarpate 3.20

TABELLA MATERIALI
Materiale Area (mq)
Scotico
Scavo
Rilevato

Fondazione
Base
Binder
Usura

2.85
10.80
11.60

5.22
1.05
0.63
0.42

Scarpate 0.80
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